Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Rsp
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Class

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Total Wages

$104,993

$93,782
$93,282
$92,782
$92,003
$91,549
$89,282
$88,827
$88,306
$88,282
$88,282
$88,282
$86,928
$85,494
$83,592
$82,027
$81,035
$80,076
$80,069
$79,989
$79,182
$77,956

$77,537
$77,202
$76,916

$74,931

$73,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,239
$23,434
$21,301
$11,225
$23,282
$18,385
$23,055
$20,927
$25,398
$20,879
$20,879
$18,113
$12,054
$22,740
$22,584
$22,436
$17,500
$10,148
$11,473
$20,176
$20,105
$20,024

$22,054
$9,906
$19,917

$11,037

$19,615



Teacher Special Class

Teacher Elementary
Senior Custodian

School Admin Asst
Nutrition Srvs Mgr
School Health/Office Tech

Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr

Teacher Elementary
Library Technician

Counselor

Student Data Technician

Nutrition Services Worker

Teacher Elementary
Nutrition Services Worker
Language Assessment Asst
Noon Duty Aide Elem

Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.
Noon Duty Aide Elem
Noon Duty Aide Elem
Technology Inst Assistant
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.

Teacher Special Class

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty

Nutrition Srvs Mgr

Nutrition Srvs Mgr,
Nutrition Srvs Mgr,
Senior Nutrition Srv
Wrkr

Teacher Extra Duty

Counseling Assistant,

Teacher Extra Duty

Nutrition Services
Worker, Nutrition
Services Worker

Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

$67,526

$52,366
$44,420
$43,872
$41,417
$36,182
$35,885

$34,731
$28,035
$27,056

$23,141
$20,623

$17,854
$11,101
$10,877
$8,592
$6,585
$6,172
$6,159
$5,892
$5,255
$4,752
$4,602

$19,121

$7,799
$21,961
$19,793
$7,808
$13,587
$18,760

$10,302
$20,058
$2,690

$10,143
$2,369

$2,988
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$715
$0
$2,466
$0
$1,957



