Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$104,993	\$20,239
Teacher Rsp		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$93,782	\$23,434
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$93,282	\$21,301
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$92,782	\$11,225
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$92,003	\$23,282
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$91,549	\$18,385
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$89,282	\$23,055
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$88,827	\$20,927
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$88,306	\$25,398
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$88,282	\$20,879
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$88,282	\$20,879
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$88,282	\$18,113
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$86,928	\$12,054
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$85,494	\$22,740
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$83,592	\$22,584
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$82,027	\$22,436
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$81,035	\$17,500
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$80,076	\$10,148
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$80,069	\$11,473
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$79,989	\$20,176
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$79,182	\$20,105
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$77,956	\$20,024
Teacher Elementary		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$77,537	\$22,054
Teacher Special Assignment	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$77,202	\$9,906
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$76,916	\$19,917
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$74,931	\$11,037
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$73,310	\$19,615

Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$67,526	\$19,121
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$52,366	\$7,799
Senior Custodian		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$44,420	\$21,961
School Admin Asst		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$43,872	\$19,793
Nutrition Srvs Mgr	Nutrition Srvs Mgr	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$41,417	\$7,808
School Health/Office Tech		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$36,182	\$13,587
Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr	Nutrition Srvs Mgr, Nutrition Srvs Mgr, Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$35,885	\$18,760
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$34,731	\$10,302
Library Technician		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$28,035	\$20,058
Counselor	Counseling Assistant, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$27,056	\$2,690
Student Data Technician		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$23,141	\$10,143
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker, Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$20,623	\$2,369
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$17,854	\$2,988
Nutrition Services Worker		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$11,101	\$0
Language Assessment Asst		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$10,877	\$0
Noon Duty Aide Elem		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$8,592	\$0
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$6,585	\$0
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$6,172	\$0
Noon Duty Aide Elem		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$6,159	\$715
Noon Duty Aide Elem		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$5,892	\$0
Technology Inst Assistant		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$5,255	\$2,466
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$4,752	\$0
Teacher Special Class		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$4,602	\$1,957